
1 Frode Braatlund 7950

2 Jonny Helgesen 6160

3 Kai Åge Kristiansen 4630

4 Atle Sørensen 4222

5 Per Atle Lauve 4204

6 Reidar Thaule 4148

7 Ronnie Urdal 3952

8 Morten Wegner 3760

9 Tor Helge Reber 2778

10 Hans Egil Hansen 2744

11 Ronnie Høyesen 2502

12 Joakim Bergland 600

13 Inge Bergland 544

14 Finn Gauslå 536

15 Hermund Alne 0

Jim Minde 0

1 Elin P. Sundsdal 4910

2 Bente Gauslå 2666

3 Anne Lene Gauslå 748

4 Kristine Olafsen 504

1 Adrian Gauslå 1220

2 Amir Qambari 834

3 Jakob Alne 450

1 Jonny Helgesen 59

2 Frode Braatlund 37

3 Morten Wegner 32

Per Atle Lauve 32

5 Atle Sørensen 29

6 Reidar Thaule 28

7 Tor Helge Reber 27

8 Hans Egil Hansen 25

Ronnie Urdal 25

10 Ronnie Høyesen 20

11 Ole Skattum 19

12 Kai Åge Kristiansen 18

Øyvind Sivertsen 18

14 Finn Gauslå 16

15 Joakim Bergland 9

16 Jon Nilsen 8

Inge Bergland 8

18 Odd Arnold Terjesen 7

19 Tom Bratteland 6

20 Hermund Alne 5

Vallekilen 06.02.21

Herre Senior

Junior

Dame

Senior Herre

SØRLANDSCUPEN 2021 (etter 3 av 4 konk.)



1 Elin P. Sundsdal 37

Bente Gauslå 37

3 Karin Helgesen 20

4 Anne-Lene Gauslå 19

5 Kristine Olafsen 17

6 Janne Lauve 16

1 Magnus Haugaas Rønningen 39

2 Jakob Alne 38

Adian Gauslå 38

4 Amir Qambari 1

Dame

Junior


